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INLET-MANHOLE, TYPE G-1

                                               

unless otherwise noted.

All dimensions are in inches (millimeters)
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thickness

Pavement

T

concrete

Cast-in-place

or loop (typ.)

Lifting hole

See plans

Grate type -

inlet frame.

intersection of ~ of 

of pavement at the

at elevation of edge

Set frame level and

Edge of pavement

Standard)

(See District CADD

concrete flat slab top

Precast reinforced

PLAN

Edge of pavement

inlet elevation

Control point for

see plans

Grate type-

apron

Concrete 
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Back of curb

Gutter flag

Top of curb

Edge of pavement

Gutter flowline

elevations

See plans for

(FRONT)

ELEVATION

See plans

Grate type -

concrete

Cast-in-place

to be constructed

or storm sewer

Existing storm sewer

Inlet Outlet

CADD Standard)

flat slab top (See District

Precast reinforced concrete or loop (typ.)

Lifting hole 
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Circular

D

ALTERNATE BOTTOM SLAB

Sand cushion

alternate is used.

precast reinforced concrete section

Prefabricated concrete slab, when the

Sand cushion

concrete slab

Precast reinforced

TABLE

GENERAL NOTES

Tie Bars (STD# 606001)

Longitudinal Joint

STD# 602701)

(Cast Iron Steps;

Expansion Joint (STD# 606001)
Expansion Joint (STD# 606001)

    reinforced concrete flat slab top.

4.  See District CADD Standard for precast

    for frame and grates.

3.  See District CADD Standard 604001-D4

    Standard Specifications.

    accordance with Section 606 of the

    gutter shall be constructed in

2.  Combination concrete curb and

    the Standard Specifications.

    in accordance with Section 602 of

1.  Inlet-manhole construction shall be

(See General Notes)

Frame and grate 

(See General Notes)

Frame and grate 

L=13’-�" (4.0m)

Pay limits of INLET - MANHOLE, TYPE G-1, (Specified Diameter)

(750)

30

(750)

30

(3
0
0
)

1
2

2 - #4 (#15) bars - 12’ (3.65m) long

  12’ (3.65m) long

2 - #4 (#15) bars-

(3
0
0
)

1
2
 

5’ (1.52m) 36� (927) 5’ (1.52m )

to 16 (400) cts.

Steps at 12 (300)

|2 (50) R

(1
5
0
)

6

(1
5
0
)

6

(7
5
)

3

 min.

2(50)

(1
5
0
)

6

(7
5
)

3

min.

12 (300)

(300)

12
#4 (#15) bars

7 (178) opening

14 (356) min. for
bars

#4 (#15)

min.
8 (200)

8 (200) max.

brick; 4 (100) min.;

brick or concrete

Adjustment courses,

STD# 602701)

(Cast Iron Steps;

to 16 (400) cts.

Steps at 12 (300)
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5
0
)
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5
0
)

6

(1.2m)

4’

(125)

5

(150)

6

(1.5m)

5’

(150)

6

(200)

8

(1.8m)

6’

(195)

7�

(200)

8

(2.4m)

8’

(225)

9

(250)
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